
* Division 

Department 
Tender Reference No. 

Tender Title (in English) 

Tender Description (in English) 
Tender Pre Qual 
Tender Location (Fill City Name only) 
Pin Code 

|Currency 

|Tender Fee (Rs) 

Tender Value (Rs) 

EMD (Rs ) 
* Tender Publication Date On Website 

Tender PreBid Date 
* Tender Document Download Start Date 

Tender Document Download End Date 

* Tender Bid Submission Start Date 

* Tender Bid Submission End Date 

For Tender Fee, Value and EMD Please Don't put comma or any other special character(e.g 5,000 is not 
valid but 5000.00 is valid) 

* Tender Bid Open Date 
* Tender Inviting Officer 

|* Tender Inviting Officer's Address 
Tender Product Category 

Tender Product Sub Category 

|* Tender Type 
|* Tender Category 
Tender Form Contract 

* Sector 

* State 

Remarks 

Corrigendum 

Tender File (English) 

Bhopal 
|Commercial 

c/ BPL/COG/STBA/Appointment 
|Corrigendum 
|Invites application from interested persons for 
Station Ticket Booking Agents for issue of 
unreserved ticket through UTS. 

-do 

Bhopal 

INR 

1180.00 

10000.00 

26.09.2023 

26.09.2023 
13.10.2023 

13.10.2023 
13.10.2023 

13.10.2023 
Sr. DCM/WCR/BPL 

Railways 

Railways 
|Service 

DRM Office, Comml. Branch, BPL 

Railways 
M.P. 

upto 13:00 hrs 

PDF 

upto 10:00 hrs 

15:00 hrs 
lat 15:30 hrs 

(Naval Agrawal) 
ACM/BPL 



S. 

Slab 

Slab 3 

1 

HaT DH0G HTT /2023 fi# 25.08.2023 qfUy YI HqTe fi# 31.08.2023 

Monthly sales 
turnover (in Rs.) 

>100000 

Published yoI 

NSG-6 F0 feTs 4% yd 
NSG-4 TYd foy 2% YT 

& 

Published ycotfT 

4% (In case of NSG-6/ NSG-5 

category stations) and 2% (In 
case of NSG-4 category 

stations) or the rate quoted 
by bidder whichever is lower. 

Monthly commission % age payable on sales turnover 
Published ycoiT 

Name of Station Station Code 

SHIVPURI 

03.10.2023 HHy 15:00 

SVPI 

03.10.2023 H4 15:30 qu 

NSG-4 TYTd foy 2 % 

f 25.09.2023 

Category 
NSG-4 

Amended fe 
4% (In case of NSG-6/ NSG-5 

category stations) and 2% (In case of 
NSG-4 category stations) 

or the rate quoted by bidder (Not 
less than 0%) whichever is lower. 

Amended T 

No of shifts Offered for STBA 
00/08 shift 08/16 shift 16/24 shift 

Amended Htfa 

13.10.2023 H4Y 15:00 u 

13.10.2023 H4 15:30 g 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

